PUBLICATIONS AVAILIBLE

THE GASTON LINCOLN GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY

P.O. BOX 584

MOUNT HOLLY, NC 28120

Marriage Books
Gaston County Marriages 1889-1895
Gaston County Marriages 1896-1901

Census Books
___ 1860 Census — Gaston County
____ 1870 Census — Gaston County
__ 1890 Census — Surviving Eleventh Census

Cemetery Books
Edgewood Cemetery — Lowell, NC

Family Book
Reinau, Rein, Rine, Rhyne

Subtotal $
Shipping and Handling Charges

First book S&H charge is $5.00
Each addition book S&H is $1.50 each

by Bell and Goodnight
by Bell and Miller

by Gladden and Bell
by Linda A. Bell
by Linda A. Bell

by Colleen Miller

by Dr. Howard Rhyne

Special S&H charge on books with ** is $1.50 each

Total

$20.00
$20.00

$25.00
$25.00
$ 7.50

$12.00

$10.00

Mail to: Gaston Lincoln Genealogical Society - PO Box 584 — Mounty Holly, NC 28120

Please allow four weeks for delivery
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