PUBLICATIONS AVAILIBLE

THE GASTON LINCOLN GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY P.O. BOX 584 MOUNT HOLLY, NC 28120

Marriage Books			
Gaston County Marriages 1889-1	by Bell and Goodnight	\$20.00	
Gaston County Marriages 1896-1	901 by Bell and Miller	\$20.00	
Census Books			
1860 Census – Gaston County	by Gladden and Bell	\$25.00	
1870 Census – Gaston County	by Linda A. Bell	\$25.00	
1890 Census – Surviving Eleventh	<i>n Census</i> by Linda A. Bell	\$ 7.50	**
Cemetery Books			
Edgewood Cemetery – Lowell, NO	by Colleen Miller	\$12.00	**
Family Book			
Reinau, Rein, Rine, Rhyne	by Dr. Howard Rhyne	\$ 10.00	**
Subtotal \$			
Shipping and Handling Charges			
First book S&H charge is \$5.00		\$	
Each addition book S&H is \$1.50 each		\$	
Special S&H charge on books wit	h ** is \$1.50 each	\$	
	Total	\$	
Mail to: Gaston Lincoln Genealogical S Please allow four weeks for	Society - PO Box 584 – Mounty Holly, i	NC 28120	
Name			
Address			
CityS	tate Zip		-
Phone	Email		